2023 Sunshine State Games Archery Championships
Saturday, June 8 and Sunday, June 9, 2024 - Gator Bowmen, Gainesville

720 Round, Saturday, June 8

Given Name Family Name Class Class Score 10's
Tracey Francis 50FBBR 50+ Senior 497 3
TRESSA BOYER 50FCOMP 50+ Senior 605 15
Sandy Moran 50FCOMP 50+ Senior 516 4
Susan Sitkoff 50FREC 50+ Senior 251 0
Brian Johnson 50MBBR 50+ Senior 571 8
Randall Addington 50MBBR 50+ Senior 454 2
John Boyer 50MCOMP 50+ Senior 659 35
Scott Samsoe 50MCOMP 50+ Senior 601 15
Joseph Gallenstein  50MCOMP 50+ Senior 574 9
Michael McLeod 50MCOMP 50+ Senior 573 6
MATHEW HALL 50MCOMP 50+ Senior 559 9
Deivis Jacomino 50MREC 50+ Senior 574 6
Peter McCormick 50MREC 50+ Senior 554 6
Erik Olson 50MREC 50+ Senior 523 5
Stephen Wells 50MREC 50+ Senior 506 4
Patrick Charran 50MREC 50+ Senior 443 2
Angel Rodriguez 50MREC 50+ Senior Male Recurve

Mary Nesbitt 60FBBR 60+ Senior 501 4
Vickie Johnson 60FBBR 60+ Senior 383 2
Diane Watson 60FCOMP 60+ Senior 647 18
Theresa Johnson 60FREC 60+ Senior 458 2
Paul Nesbitt 60MBBR 60+ Senior 593 15
Gerald Nichols 60MBBR 60+ Senior 540 5
Robert Nichols 60MBBR 60+ Senior 526 5
Bruce Buckler 60MBBR 60+ Senior 523 7
James Hunsberger 60MBBR 60+ Senior 422 1
Frederick Cruz-Alvarez 60MCOMP 60+ Senior 662 31
Jerry Hoppe 60MCOMP 60+ Senior 606 17
Eric Thoburn 60MCOMP 60+ Senior 604 6



JOEL

Bryan
Daniel

Patty

John

John
Charles

Dave
Donald
James

Jeffrey

Noelle
Ava

Lincoln
Sophia
Kira

Shelby

Rhealyn

Bryce
Kaden

Charlotte
Loni
Zachary
Zavier

Conner

Nolen
Carter

Austin
Liam

WATKINS

Stacy
Crawford

Hoppe

Lackey

Gauger
Lucas

Van Nice
Hires
Murray
Varner

Henderson
Lynch

Baker
Bordell
Charran
Koon

Love

Kauffman
Mooty

Wilson
Sullivan
Whitlow
Cruz

Foran

Baker
Lynch

Higgins
Dukes

60MCOMP 60+ Senior

60MREC 60+ Senior
60MREC 60+ Senior

70FCOMP 70+ Senior

70MBBR 70+ Senior

70MFSL 70+ Senior
70MFSL 70+ Senior

70MCOMP 70+ Senior
70MCOMP 70+ Senior
70MCOMP 70+ Senior
70MCOMP 70+ Senior

U13FCOMF Bowman (L
U13FCOMF Bowman (L

U13MCOM Bowman (L
U18FCOMEF Cadet (Unc
U18FREC Cadet (Unc
U18FREC Cadet (Unc

U18FREC Cadet (Unc

U18MREC Cadet (Unc
U18MREC Cadet(Unc

U15FBBR Cub (Undel
U15FREC Cub (Undel
U15MBHFE Cub (Undel
U15MBHFS Cub (Undel

U15MBHFS Cub (Undel

U15MCOM Cub (Undel
U15MCOM Cub (Undel

U15MREC Cub (Undel
U15MREC Cub (Undel

548

512
430

587

532

518
331

590
589
580
518

570
542

606

570

440

319

173

545
450

419

399

660

617

466

672
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587
564
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11
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25
14

32

16

12
11
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Griffin
Zayden

Payton
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Julia

Michael

Virginia

Haley
Bobbielo

Liset

Angel
Ernest
Hector
Rob
Samuel

Tristan
Chad
Daniel
Lucio

Disney
Micah

Yoansy

Archer

Calhoon
Dean

Harrison
Hanzlick
Koon

Bramlett
Pressley

Corrado
Walert

Eckhoff

U15MREC
U15MREC
U15MREC
U15MREC
U15MREC
U15MREC
U15MREC

Cub (Undel
Cub (Undel
Cub (Undel
Cub (Undel
Cub (Undel
Cub (Undel
Cub (Undel

U21FCOMF Junior (Und
U21FCOMEF Junior (Und

U21FREC

Junior (Und

Van Mersberge U21IMREC Junior (Und

Phillips

Zvirblis
Bordell

Amador

Franco
Selman
Leon
Say
Phillips

Towers
Henderson
Diaz

Reyes

Machado
McCormick

Izquierdo

Lynch

SFBBR

SFCOMP
SFCOMP

SFREC

SMBBR
SMBBR
SMBBR
SMBBR
SMBBR

SMCOMP
SMCOMP
SMCOMP
SMCOMP

SMREC
SMREC
SMREC

YMCOMP

Senior (214

Senior (214
Senior (21+

Senior (21+

Senior (21+
Senior (214
Senior (21+4
Senior (214
Senior (21+4

Senior (21+4
Senior (214
Senior (21+4
Senior (214
Senior (214
Senior (21+4
Senior (214

Yeoman (U

535
503
427
389
353
298
109

662
609

568

95

502

626
361

569

597
584
580
499
426

676
657
646
624

626
604
493

515
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Field Archery - Saturday, June 8, 2024 - Gator Bowmen, Gainesville

Given Name Family Name Class

Shannon

Randa

Heath

Robert
Dacian

Bonnie

James
Jake

Patricia
Mary

Mark

Melanie

Wes

Michael

david
Allen

Oliver

North

Lane

Baulac

Lee
Breazu

England

Brown
Pettitt

Lee
Terreson

Beebe

White

Marston

Spence

ireland
Konon

Austin

80MBBC

AFFS

AMBHFS

AMFS
AMFS

MSFBHFS

MSMFS
MSMFS

SFFS
SFFS

SMFS

SSFFS

SSMBBR

SSMBHFS

SSMFS
SSMFS

SSMFSL

Class
80+ Male Barebow Compound

Adult Female Freestyle

Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Adult Male Freestyle
Adult Male Freestyle

Master Senior Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Master Senior Male Freestyle
Master Senior Male Freestyle

Senior Female Freestyle
Senior Female Freestyle

Senior Male Freestyle

Silver Senior Female Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Barebow Recurve

Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Silver Senior Male Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited

Score

189

502

529

489
514

444

464
511

457
438

532

520

248

484

368
477

462



2023 Sunshine State Games Archery Championships
Saturday, June 8 and Sunday, June 9, 2024 - Gator Bowmen, Gainesville

900 Round, Sunday, June 9

Given Name Family Name Class

Virginia

Haley

Bobbielo

Julia
Liset

Ernest
Rob
Samuel

Heath
Lucio

Tristan
Daniel
Chad
MARTIN

Micah
Yoansy
Peter
Disney

Brandon

Noelle
Ava

Lincoln
Zachariah

Patty

John

Donald

Phillips

Zvirblis

Bordell

Eckhoff
Amador

Selman
Say
Phillips

Baulac
Reyes

Towers
Diaz
Henderson
WATKINS

McCormick
Izquierdo
McCormick
Machado
McKay

Henderson
Lynch

Baker
Cruz

Hoppe

Lackey

Hires

AFBBR

AFBHFS

AFFS

AFFSLR
AFFSLR

AMBBR
AMBBR
AMBBR

AMBHFS
AMBHFS

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS

AMFSLR
AMFSLR
AMFSLR
AMFSLR
AMFSLR

CFFS
CFFS

CMBHFS
CMBHFS

MSFFS

MSMBBR

MSMFS

Class
Adult Female Barebow Recurve

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Adult Female Freestyle

Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

Adult Male Barebow Recurve
Adult Male Barebow Recurve
Adult Male Barebow Recurve

Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Adult Male Freestyle
Adult Male Freestyle
Adult Male Freestyle
Adult Male Freestyle

Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Cub Female Freestyle
Cub Female Freestyle

Cub Male Bowhunter Freestyle
Cub Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Master Senior Female Freestyle

Master Senior Male Barebow Recurve

Master Senior Male Freestyle

Score

636

842

600

799
797

736
645
588

856
844

876
866
850
697
793

754
737

864
836

857
841

813

711

803



John
Charles

Archer
Sandy
Sandy
Susan
Brian
Michael
John
Scott
MATHEW
Deivis
Stephen

Patrick

Mary
Vickie

Diane

Theresa
Alison
Susan

Paul
Bruce
Robert
Gerald

Michael

Frederick
Eric

Rick
Jerry
Kenneth

Gauger
Lucas

Lynch

Pettitt

Moran

Sitkoff

Johnson

McLeod

Boyer
Samsoe
HALL

Jacomino
Wells
Charran

Nesbitt
Johnson

Watson

Johnson
Lincoln
Pulsipher

Nesbitt
Buckler
Nichols
Nichols

Spence

Cruz-Alvarez
Thoburn
Lyons
Hoppe
STEVENS

MSMFSL
MSMFSL

PWMFS

SFBHFSL

SFFS

SFFSLR

SMBBR

SMBHFS

SMFS

SMFS

SMFS

SMFSLR

SMFSLR

SMFSLR

SSFBBR
SSFBBR

SSFFS

SSFFSLR
SSFFSLR
SSFFSLR

SSMBBR
SSMBBR
SSMBBR
SSMBBR

SSMBHFS

SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS

Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited
Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited

Pee Wee Male Freestyle

Senior Female Bowhunter Freestyle-Limited
Senior Female Freestyle

Senior Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
Senior Male Barebow Recurve

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Senior Male Freestyle

Senior Male Freestyle

Senior Male Freestyle

Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Silver Senior Female Barebow Recurve
Silver Senior Female Barebow Recurve

Silver Senior Female Freestyle

Silver Senior Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
Silver Senior Female Freestyle Limited Recurve
Silver Senior Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

Silver Senior Male Barebow Recurve
Silver Senior Male Barebow Recurve
Silver Senior Male Barebow Recurve
Silver Senior Male Barebow Recurve

Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Silver Senior Male Freestyle

734
653

739

722

780

559

708

777

859

816

804

774

725

640

618
590

874

687
507
426

742
655
651
637

748

861
848
846
832
804



JOEL
Oliver
Bryan
Daniel
Leonard
Payton
Kira

Joshua

Bryce
Kaden

Charlotte

Loni

Zachary
Zavier

Nolen
Carter

Austin
Clay

WATKINS
Austin
Stacy
Crawford
Caillouet
Corrado
Charran

Kiper

Kauffman
Mooty

Wilson

Sullivan

Whitlow
Cruz

Baker
Lynch

Higgins
Calhoon

SSMFS

SSMFSL

SSMFSLR

SSMFSLR

SSMFSLR

YAFFS

YAFFSLR

YAMBBR

YAMFSLR
YAMFSLR

YFBBR

YFFSLR

YMBHFS
YMBHFS

YMFS
YMFS

YMFSLR
YMFSLR

Silver Senior Male Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited

Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Silver Senior Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Young Adult Female Freestyle

Young Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

Young Adult Male Barebow Recurve

Young Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Young Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

Youth Female Barebow Recurve

Youth Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

Youth Male Bowhunter Freestyle
Youth Male Bowhunter Freestyle

Youth Male Freestyle
Youth Male Freestyle

Youth Male Freestyle Limited Recurve
Youth Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

796

755

731

658

857

638

708
669

280

844
827

883
760

783
736



3-D Archery - Sunday, June 9, 2024 - Gator Bowmen, Gainesville

Given Name Family Name Class

Shannon
Aydar
Angel
Hector

Mitch

Dacian
Greg

Bonnie

Jake
Jeffrey

John

TRESSA

Tracey

Mark

Mark

Phil

Melanie

Allen
Steve

Wes
James

Alexandra
Sophia

North
Rakhmatullin
Franco

Leon

Turner

Breazu
Falck

England

Pettitt
Varner

Hutchison

BOYER

Francis

Perry

Beebe

Riley

White

Konon
Guidotti

Marston
Hunsberger

Bacon
Bordell

80MBBC
AMBBR
AMBBR
AMBBR

AMBH

AMFS
AMFS

MSFBHFS

MSMFS
MSMFS

MSMLB

SFFS

SFTRAD

SMBH

SMFS

SMTRAD

SSFFS

SSMFS
SSMFS

SSMTRAD
SSMTRAD

YAFBHFS
YAFBHFS

Class
80+ Male Barebow Compound

Adult Male Barebow Recurve
Adult Male Barebow Recurve
Adult Male Barebow Recurve

Adult Male Bowhunter

Adult Male Freestyle
Adult Male Freestyle

Master Senior Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Master Senior Male Freestyle
Master Senior Male Freestyle

Master Senior Male Longbow

Senior Female Freestyle

Senior Female Traditional

Senior Male Bowhunter

Senior Male Freestyle

Senior Male Traditional

Silver Senior Female Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Freestyle
Silver Senior Male Freestyle

Silver Senior Male Traditional
Silver Senior Male Traditional

Young Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle
Young Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle

Score

140

231

228

221

262

258
249

202

239
200

195

224

182

234

164

228

229
218

145
117

238
217
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